& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2020 USED 1.6 13.2kWh Business Edition Nav Auto Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
Registration: DV700WH Fuel:

SAT NAV, TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, DUAL ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL, CRUISE CONTROL, 19" ALLOYS,
PLUG IN HYBRID

28813

£15,058.00

Petrol Plug-in Hybrid

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

192

1.6l

359

140

8.6



Other Features and Key Information

NAV,19" ALLOYS,CRUISE,CLIMATE

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

CP Deposit TAOC TAP AF OTPF FR ARP-R DOA P MP FP

487 £9.90
PCP £1505800 £150500 £13553.00 £18947.04 £000 £100 % % ) ZiBEE

£23558 £6,134.20
PA. APR Mths WA

526 £9.90 49 343.02
HP £15,058.00 £1505.00 £13553.00 £17,970.96 £0.00 £1.00 % % £343.02 ) £344.02
PA APR mths X 46



