

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2020 USED 1.6 13.2kWh Business Edition Nav Auto Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr





color:		Mileage:	28813
Transmission:	Automatic	Price:	£15,058.00
Registration:	DV700WH	Fuel:	Petrol Plug-in Hybrid

SAT NAV, TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, DUAL ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL, CRUISE CONTROL, 19" ALLOYS, PLUG IN HYBRID

MPG Average	192
Engine Size	1.61
Max Power(BHP)	
Max Torque(NM)	359
Max Speed(MPH)	140
0-60	8.6
Insurance Group	

Other Features and Key Information

NAV,19" ALLOYS,CRUISE,CLIMATE

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

	СР	Deposit	TAOC	TAP	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	MP	FP
PCP	£15,058.00	£1,505.00	£13,553.00	£18,947.04	£0.00	£1.00	4.87 % P.A.	£9.90 % APR	49 mths	£235.58	235.58 X 47	£6,134.20
НР	£15,058.00	£1,505.00	£13,553.00	£17,970.96	£0.00	£1.00	5.26 % P.A.	£9.90 % APR	49 mths	£343.02	343.02 X 46	£344.02